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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

SHORT

- JUNIORES LADIES

Skater

DABROWSKA WIKTORIA
VANSTEENKISTE LYSSA
HENRIQUES FRANCISCA
TEJESWARI GEEDA SRI TULASI
MEZGOLITS KATHARINA
LADEIRA LEONOR
HANZELKOVA VIKTORIE
SANDOR LILLA
ORYSHCHYN HELENA
MARLEIN CALEY

VAN ZOEST EVY
ZYWICKA LENA
SCHUMANN LINA
OUSSOREN SHARISSA
TYSZKIEWICZ KLAUDIA
TAUNAY CLARA
WEIDENER LILLY
BOOS JANNE
STEEGSTRA ISA
CONCESSAO DASHIEL
MANTHEY DRINE
PANCZYSZYN AMELIA
HORNSCHEMEYER IRENE
VAN DER MEIJDEN AMBER
JOANNA DA COSTA
FORSTOVA JESIKA
DROGOU MAELLE
PRACHAROVA JOHANA
TROVO EMMA
KOELEWIJN MAAIKE
VAN DER TERP JASMIN
MULDER ELINE

Number
320
353
321
305
344
303
314
347
329
352
337
335
301
316
349
315
330
323
308
311
313
348
343
345
300
331
328
332
319
310
309
327

Distance in metre
Discipline

Number of laps

Club

POLAND NATIONAL TEAM
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
PORTUGAL NATIONAL TEAM
CTTW

TEAM ARENA GEISINGEN
CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA
IN-LINE VESELI
TORNADO TEAM
ROLLER LAGOS C.P.
ZWAANTJES ROLLERCLUB ZANDVOORDE
SKEELERCLUB OOST VELUWE
POLAND

AUFBAU TEAM - RSV BLAU-WEIR GERA
LYECS

POLAND

RSV BLAU WEIR GERA
RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING
GEWEST FRYSLAN
HIGH FLYERS

INLINE TEAM DENMARK
UKS ORLICA

SSC KOLN 1998 E.V.
TEAM BEMMEL - FRISIAN SEEDS
ALSS ROLLER SPORTS
RTS PRAHA

ROLLER CLUB HERBLINOIS
RTS PRAHA
PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO
HABOVO

GEWEST FRYSLAN
ROLL & SKATE LEUVEN

200 1000
Flying lap  Sprint
1 5
Race 1 Race 3
2 2
1 3
6 1
8 5
3 10
5 14
11 11
12 13
10 15
18 9
9 20
7 22
15 16
14 23
20 19
19 21
13 29
17 27
21 25
16 33
22 32
23 37
24 40
DNS 4
DNS 6
DNS 7
DNS 8
DNS 12
DNS 17
DNS 18
DNS 24
DNS 26

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Total

13
13
19
22
25
25
27
29
29
31
37
39
40
42
44
46
49
54
60
64
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FLANDERS GRAND PRIX

CADET CHALLENGE
OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From 12 to 14 July 2024

SHORT
- JUNIORES LADIES

Distance in metre 200 1000

Discipline Flying lap  Sprint

Number of laps 1 5
Skater Number Club Race 1 Race 3| Total |classification
CNOSSEN ANOUK 306 GEWEST FRYSLAN DNS 28 - 33
CHEVALIER YLIANA 350 VSF LA FERTE BERNARD| DNS 30 - 34
BOEIJEN MELLE 326 RIVER SKATE TEAM DNS 31 - 35
HAEMELS MEREL 325 REKO ROLLERCLUB ZEMST| DNS 34 - 36
SCHOLZ VANESSA 339  SPEEDSKATING LEIPZIG E.V.] DNS 35 - 37
DOSKOWSKA PAULA 340 SPRINT SANOK DNS 36 - 38
LOZA'NSKA NATALIA 341 SPRINT SANOK DNS 38 - 39
PAWLIKOWSKA MAGDALENA 342  SPRINT SANOK DNS 39 - 40
SCHILDER SOFIA 324  RADBOUD INLINE-SKATING 4 DNS - 41
NICOLAIJ ELBRICH 307 GEWEST FRYSLAN DNS DNS DNS 42
PRACHAROVA MONIKA 333 RTS PRAHA DNS DNS DNS 43
ROGER SARAH 351 VSFROLLER DNS DNS DNS 44
SADHU HEERAL 334  SIMMONS RANA WORLD TEAM| DNS DNS DNS 45
VAN DER LINDEN BRITT 336  SkeeLERcLUB 00ST VELUWE| DNS  DNS DNS 46
WEBER AN NA 302 BLAU-GELB GROR-GERAU - TEAM HESSEN DNS DNS DNS 47
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